Main Campus

1536
8306
11116
8720
16430
13451
13975
2468
8928
13437
5047
2369
2180
8687
16460
13109
13357
2191
12697
11312
14164
9578
2187
9899
13159
16047
13346
1413
12568
16050
5036
9471
12446

shahina shabbir

Igra Arif

RABIA TAHIR

AFIFA BATOOL

FARDOS TANVEER
Farwa

Fakhira Safdar
MUHAMMAD AETZAZ UL HASSAN
Igra Sagheer

Sehrish

Mirza Babar Rasool

Igra Nafees

Shafgat Rasool Awan
Hadiga qasim
Muhammad Usman Aslam
IQRA TARIQ

MEHWISH AKRAM
Farah Khan Mahsud
Naveed Mansab
BERG-E-ZAHRA
Muhammad Haris Mufti
Ghulam Fareed

Aisha Afzal

FARYYAL SHAKOOR
SABA HAMEED

karamat ghos

ZOYA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD KHALID
Sidra Khalig

WAQAS AHMAD
Muhammad Irfan Sharif®
Maria Shafiq

HAFSA SHAHID

shabbir ahmad
Muhammad Arif Naveed
TAHIR MAJEED

GHULAM MUSTAFA BUTT
TANVEER ALAM
Muhammad saleem
Safdar Ali Khan

AKBAR ALI

Sagheer Ashraf Sheikh
Shakeel ahmed

Ghulam Rasool
Muhammad Nafees Ahmad
Shahnawaz Awan

Qasim Ali

Muhammad Aslam
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
Sher Qayyum Khan Mahsud
Mansab Ali

MOHAMMAD AFZAL TABASUM
Muhammad Safdar Mufti
Muhammad Ramzan
Afzal Hussain

SHAKOOR HUSSAIN
ABDUL HAMEED

fazal miran

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHABBIR AHMAD

Abdul Khaliq
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
Muhammad Sharif Toor
Muhammad Shafiq Anjum
SHAHID
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M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education
M.Phil Education

2nd List of Selected Candidates who fall within 1st Merit List

3.87
3.28
3.71
3.64
3.54
3.58
3.71
3.32
3.52
3.60
3.20
3.66
3.28
3.57
3.15
3.16
3.19
3.27
3.04
3.05
2.66
2.87
3.12
2.98
3.05
3.07
2.87
2.70
3.01
2.80
2.50
2.88
2.53

85.71
70.27
0.00
82.86
88.00
81.43
82.33
69.90
74.04
82.19
67.80
76.56
85.00
74.46
68.07
72.43
73.14
70.76
0.00
74.56
66.54
72.00
67.61
69.10
70.95
66.33
66.95
60.71
69.81
0.00
57.40
63.45
58.61

Weekend Program

75
94
72
73
76
74
65
77
69
63
77
55
67
53
67
63
61
57
62
61
72
64
53
57
52
50
57
63
51
55
66
50
52

88.05
86.80
84.45
83.80
83.50
83.30
81.65
80.60
80.40
79.20
78.80
76.90
76.00
74.75
74.05
72.60
72.25
71.85
70.40
70.15
68.70
68.65
68.00
67.50
66.55
66.05
65.85
65.70
65.55
64.00
63.90
63.20
58.75



